
SUMMER 

AT SPALDING LIBRARY 

SPALDING LIBRARY 
OPENING HOURS 

 Monday:  9:00am-4:00pm 
 Tuesday:  9:00am-4:00pm 
 Wednesday: 9:00am-4:00pm 
 Thursday: 9:00am-4:00pm 
 Friday:  9:00am-4:00pm 
 Saturday: 9:00am-1:00pm 
 Sunday:  Closed 

Saturday 10th July to  
Saturday 18th September 

 

READY TO TAKE THE CHALLENGE? 
 

1. Sign up at your local library. 
2. Collect a prize for every 2 books 

you read. 
3. Collect them all by completing the 

6-book challenge and receive a 
special winner’s medal. 

 

Under 5? Complete the Mini Challenge 
and collect a prize. 

 

Ask your library staff for more details. 
Sign up starting 10th July! 

JOIN. 

  READ. 

WIN. 

To join the challenge, sign up for a 
FREE Lincolnshire library card. 

 

 

Email: spalding.library@gll.org 

@lincslibraries 



 
 
 

 
 

 
The more you read, the more  

there is to do… 
 

After 2 books.. 
Decorate a fish for our wall aquarium! 

 

 
After 4 books.. 

Have a go at our competition! 
 

 
After 6 books.. 

Complete the Challenge and receive a 
FREE child entry ticket to Ark Wildlife 

Park and Rescue Zoo! 
 

 

WHAT’S HAPPENING... 

 

Summer Reading Challenge Launch 

From Saturday  July 10th 

Come along, join the challenge! 

 

Activity Packs 
Come and collect an activity pack full of puz-

zles, colourings and crafts.  There’s a different 
pack for each week of the school holidays! 

 

 

Thurs 22nd July - Sat 31st July 

It’s rainforest week.  Make your own fly catch 
game! 

 

 

Mon 2nd Aug - Sat 7th Aug 

It’s Feather Friends week.  Make a dolly peg 
bird fan and a birdfeeder! 

 

 
 

 

Mon 9th Aug - Sat 14th Aug 

British Wildlife week.  Find out about the 
amazing animals in this country! 

 

Mon 16th Aug - Sat 21st Aug  

It’s Under the Sea week and you can make 
your own fishing game! 

 

Mon 23rd Aug– Sat 28th Aug 

Bees, Butterflies and Ladybirds week. Make a 
butterfly kite! 

 

Tue 31st Aug—Sat 4th Sept 

It’s Habitat week.  Find out where animals 
live! 

 

 

Also all children taking their library card 
to Lincolnshire Wildlife Park will get a 

reduced entry price of £5!  
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